Karlshamnsligan 2010/2011, Grundserie

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Séllberg 18 8-6-4 370-295 1.254 294
2 Olofsson 18 6-10-2 454-393 1.155 290
3 Mikkelsen 18 6-7-5 401-329 1.219 286
4 M Petersson 18 8-4-6 436-384 1.135 280
5 Jeppsson 18 7-5-6 387-355 1.090 278
6 Thomasson 18 4-10-4 362-368 0.984 271
7 L66w 18 4-10-4 409-449 0.911 260
8 J Petersson 18 4-8-6 358-396 0.904 255
9 Westmar 18 4-8-6 386-440 0.877 251
10 Andersson 18 2-6-10 379-533 0.711 222

Rond 1 [13 September] Imp VP

Jeppsson - Sallberg 16-12 16-14

Thomasson - M Petersson 6 -56 1-25

Olofsson - Mikkelsen 41-23 21-9

L6O6wW - Westmar 29-37 13-17

J Petersson - Andersson 40-22 21-9

Rond 2 [13 September] Imp VP

Thomasson - Jeppsson 17-27 12-18

Olofsson - Sallberg 27-12  20-10

Lodw - M Petersson 37-44 13-17

Andersson - Mikkelsen 36- 8 24- 6

Westmar - JPetersson 33-23 18-12

Rond 3 [13 September] Imp VP

Olofsson - Thomasson 26-26 15-15

LOo6w - Jeppsson 23-25 14-16

Andersson - Sallberg 19- 3 20-10

Westmar - M Petersson 5 -30 7 -23

J Petersson - Mikkelsen 14-12 16-14

Rond 4 [11 oktober] Imp VP

Loow - Olofsson 19-39 9-21

Andersson - Thomasson 30-29 15-15

Westmar - Jeppsson 9 -47 3-25

Mikkelsen - Sallberg 14-29 10-20

M Petersson - JPetersson 6 -34 6 -24

Rond 5 [11 oktober] Imp VP

Andersson - Lodw 14-22 13-17

Westmar - Olofsson 36-28 17-13

Mikkelsen - Thomasson 26-0 23-7

M Petersson - Jeppsson 29-13 20-10

J Petersson - Sallberg 18-25 13-17

Rond 6 [11 oktober] Imp VP

Westmar - Andersson 36-16 21-9

Mikkelsen - Lodw 29-24 16-14

M Petersson - Olofsson 21-13 17-13

Séllberg - Thomasson 19-21 14-16

Jeppsson - JPetersson 28-24 16-14

Rond 7 [8 november] Imp VP

Mikkelsen - Westmar 46- 0 25-1

M Petersson - Andersson 36-23 19-11

Sallberg - Lodw 13- 8 16-14

Jeppsson - Olofsson 26-17 18-12

J Petersson - Thomasson 6 -5 15-15

Rond 8 [8 november] Imp VP

M Petersson - Mikkelsen 20-18 16-14

Sallberg - Westmar 46-25 22-8

Jeppsson - Andersson  43-17 23-7

Thomasson - L66w 27-20 17-13

Olofsson - J Petersson 29- 8 22-8

Rond 9 [8 november] Imp VP

Séllberg - M Petersson 26-39 11-19

Jeppsson - Mikkelsen 11-16 14-16

Thomasson - Westmar 14- 7 17-13

Olofsson - Andersson 26-29 14-16

J Petersson - LO6Ow 13-43 5-25




Rond 10 [13 dec]

Jeppsson - Séllberg
Thomasson - M Petersson
Olofsson - Mikkelsen
LO6OwW - Westmar

J Petersson - Andersson
Rond 11 [13 dec]

Thomasson - Jeppsson
Olofsson - Sallberg
Loow - M Petersson
Andersson - Mikkelsen
Westmar - J Petersson
Rond 12 [13 dec]

Olofsson - Thomasson
LO66w - Jeppsson
Andersson - Sallberg
Westmar - M Petersson

J Petersson - Mikkelsen
Rond 13 [10 januari]

LoOw - Olofsson
Andersson - Thomasson
Westmar - Jeppsson
Mikkelsen - Sallberg

M Petersson J Petersson

Rond 14 [10 januari]

Andersson - Lodw
Westmar - Olofsson
Mikkelsen - Thomasson

M Petersson - Jeppsson
J Petersson - Sallberg

Rond 15 [10 januari]

Westmar - Andersson
Mikkelsen - Lodw

M Petersson - Olofsson
Sallberg - Thomasson
Jeppsson - J Petersson
Rond 16 [14 februari]
Mikkelsen - Westmar

M Petersson - Andersson
Sallberg - Loow
Jeppsson - Olofsson

J Petersson - Thomasson

Rond 17 [14 februari]
M Petersson - Mikkelsen

Séllberg - Westmar
Jeppsson - Andersson
Thomasson - L66w
Olofsson - J Petersson
Rond 18 [14 februari]
Séllberg - M Petersson
Jeppsson - Mikkelsen
Thomasson - Westmar
Olofsson - Andersson

J Petersson - LOOw

Imp

6 -18
28-5
35-15
21-23
14-16

Imp

30-13
7-9
17-33
22-50
42- 6
Imp

16-22
19-10
19-28
16-25
13-10

Imp
28-36
28-29
30-9
11-20
11-40

Imp
11-29
15-16
21-16
11-24
29-17

Imp
27-19
22-16
24-27
26-12

6-13

Imp
34-19
38-16
31-7
39-17
22-37

Imp

3-15
10-12
34-22
22- 6
13-21

Imp
26-5
10-31
21-14
41-20
20-41

VP
11-19
22-8
21-9
14-16
14-16

VP

20-10
14-16
10-20
6 -24
25-2
VP

13-17
18-12
12-18
12-18
16-14

VP

13-17
15-15
22-8
12-18
6 -24
VP

9-21
15-15
16-14
11-19
19-11

VP

17-13
17-13
14-16
19-11
13-17

VP
20-10
22-8
23-7
22-8
10-20

VP

11-19
14-16
19-11
20-10
13-17

VP

22-8
8 -22
17-13
22-8
8 -22

Karlshamnsligan 2010/2011, A-slutspel

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Mikkelsen 6 3-3-0 139- 97 1.433 102
2 Olofsson 6 2-3-1 144 -106 1.358 101
3 M Petersson 6 0-6-0 100 - 104 0.962 89
4 Séllberg 6 0-2-4 98 -174 0.563 68

Rond 1 [14 mars] Imp VP

Séllberg - Olofsson 13-46 5-25

Mikkelsen - M Petersson 14-16 14-16

Rond 2 [14 mars] Imp VP




M Petersson - Sallberg
Olofsson - Mikkelsen
Rond 3 [14 mars]

Olofsson - M Petersson
Mikkelsen - Sallberg
Rond 4 [11 April]

Sallberg - Olofsson
Mikkelsen - M Petersson

Rond 5 [11 april]
M Petersson - Sallberg

Olofsson - Mikkelsen
Rond 6 [11 april]

Olofsson - M Petersson
Mikkelsen - Sallberg

17-19
24-20
Imp
9-8
19-5
Imp
20-31
18-21
Imp
20-26
16-27
Imp

18-18
41-15

14-16
16-14
VP
15-15
19-11
VP
12-18
14-16
VP
13-17
12-18
VP

15-15
23-7

Karlshamnsligan 2010/2011, B-slutspel

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Westmar 6 3-2-1 197 - 77 2.558 109
2 Jeppsson 6 2-3-1 95 -125 0.760 100
3 Andersson 6 3-1-2 159-148 1.074 92
4 J Petersson 6 2-2-2 106 - 115 0.922 86
5 LOOwW 6 0-3-3 101-134 0.754 80
6 Thomasson 6 1-3-2 74 -133 0.556 72

Rond 1 [speldag] Imp VP

Jeppsson - Westmar 2-33 23-7

Thomasson - JPetersson 12-20 13-17

Andersson - LOow 23-18 16-14

Rond 2 [speldag] Imp VP

Thomasson - Jeppsson 10-5 16-14

L66wW - Westmar 20-21 15-15

J Petersson - Andersson 7 -40 5-25

Rond 3 [speldag] Imp VP

Loow - Thomasson 9-18 12-18

J Petersson - Jeppsson 11- 6 16-14

Andersson - Westmar 16-50 4 -25

Rond 4 [speldag] Imp VP

J Petersson - LO6o6w 24-10 19-11

Westmar - Thomasson 25-21 16-14

Jeppsson - Andersson 46-15 25-5

Rond 5 [speldag] Imp VP

Westmar - J Petersson 32-14 21-9

Jeppsson - Loow 21-26 14-16

Andersson - Thomasson 38-9 24- 6

Rond 6 Imp VP

Jeppsson - JPetersson 15-30 10-20

Westmar - Thomasson 36-4 25-5

Andersson - LAow 27-18 18-12




